BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 22.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No. 18/2023
ID No. 20/2023
ID No. 51/2023
ID No. 60/2023
ID No. 65/2023
ID No. 67/2023
ID No. 68/2023
ID No. 94/2023
ID No. 95/2023
ID No. 96/2023
ID No. 97/2023
ID No. 98/2023
ID No. 99/2023

ID No.225/2019

ID No. 20/2020
ID No.303/2021
ID No.305/2021
ID No.146/2022

ID No. 99/2015
ID No. 10/2017

ID No.231/2022

ID No.213/2018
ID No.214/2018
ID No.215/2018

ID No.216/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Smt. Santosh

Sh. Arvind Kumar & 06 Ors.
Smt. Harjit Kaur

Sh. Ram Mohan & Smt. Bala
Sh. Nepal & 27 Other's

Sh. Raj Kumar & Smt. Kusum
Sh. Mohit LR’s of Late Sh. Jagpal
Sh. Arjun

Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Subhash Chaudhary
Mohd. Nafish

Sh. Rajesh

Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan

REJOINDER

Smt. Radha & 03 Ors. LRs of Late Sh. Lal

Singh
Sh. Sekhar Chand

Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.
Sh. Bal Kishan & 03 Ors.
Sh. Nathu & 44 Ors.

FRAMING OF ISSUES

General Secretary
Sh. Pramod Kumar

Smt. Gudiya

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

N.D.M.C.
S.DM.C.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
M.C.D.

M.C.D.

M.C.D.

M.C.D.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.

ALLM.S. & Anr.

ES.ILC & Anr.

University of Delhi & Anr.
SDM.C. & N.D.M.C.
EDM.C.

S.D.M.C.

B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.

Director General of Taxpayer Services

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Jitender Singh
Sh. Dinesh Kumar
Sh. Deepak

Sh. Brijesh Mishra

Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.

Northen Railway & Ors.

REMARKS

06.03.2025

06.03.2025

18.12.2024

07.01.2025

07.01.2025

07.01.2025

07.01.2025

06.03.2025

06.03.2025

06.03.2025

06.03.2025

06.03.2025

06.03.2025

10.03.2025

14.01.2025

14.01.2025

14.01.2025

14.01.2025

21.01.2025

21.01.2025

04.03.2025

04.03.2025

04.03.2025

04.03.2025

04.03.2025



26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56

ID No.217/2018
ID No.219/2018
ID No.220/2018
ID No.221/2018
ID No.179/2019

ID No.187/2021

ID No. 39/20M

ID No. 58/2011

ID No. 96/2015
ID No. 62/2016
ID No. 91/2018

ID No. 94/2018
ID No.204/2018
ID No.277/2019
ID No.278/2019
ID No. 34/2020
ID No. 59/2020
ID No. 60/2020
ID No. 61/2020
ID No. 62/2020
ID No. 63/2020
ID No. 65/2020
ID No. 66/2020
ID No. 68/2020
ID No. 69/2020
ID No.149/2020
ID No.180/2020
ID No.144/2021
ID No.190/2021
ID No. 42/2022

ID No.105/2022

Sh.
Sh.

Sunil Kumar

Vikram Sood

Sh. Jitender Singh

Chandan Kumar Sharma

Sh.
Sh.

Roshan Lal

Sanjay Kumar

EVIDENCE

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Rishipal & Ors.
Shyam Mohan

Manish Kumar

The General Secretary

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Kuken Singh

Mahesh Kumar

Sadhu Singh

Sashikant Vishwakarma
Ravinder Kumar
Ompal Singh

Subhash Chand

Binoda Nand Pandey

Mohd. Israrul Haq

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Delhi Nagar Nigam Sarve Karamchari Bhartiya

Mohan Lal Rana
Sanjay Bhardwaj
Tarun Mishra
Subhash Chandra
Ram Janam

Gaya Prasad

Banwari Lal

Lokhit Morcha

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

State Trading Corp. Emp. Union

Nikhil & 21 Ors.
Gopal Singh

Pramod Kumar

Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Chief Post Master & Ors.

State Bank of India

Military Farm & Research Centre
Military Farm & Research Centre
lkya Human Capital Solutions&Ors.
Bank of Baroda

N.S.IL.C. & Anr.

N.S.IL.C. & Anr.

Naval Headquarters & Anr.
Solar Energy Corp. & Ors.
Solar Energy Corp. & Ors.

Kuwait Airways

Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.

Container Corp. of India & Ors.

ALLM.S.
S.D.M.C.
NDMC

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

Container Corp. of India & Ors.

State Trading Corporation

04.03.2025

04.03.2025

04.03.2025

04.03.2025

21.01.2025

16.12.2024

10.03.2025

10.03.2025

11.03.2025

02.12.2024

11.03.2025

11.03.2025

10.03.2025

N.D.A.

21.01.2025

05.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025

11.03.2025

11.03.2025

12.03.2025

12.03.2025

18.03.2025

06.12.2024



57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83

84

ID No.232/2022
ID No.248/2022
ID No. 15/2023
ID No. 63/2023
ID No. 39/2013
ID No. 08/2016
ID No. 31/2017
ID No. 45/2017
ID No. 90/2018
ID No. 93/2018

ID No. 41/2023

ID No. 56/2009
ID No. 33/2011
ID No. 05/2013
ID No. 06/2013
ID No. 40/2014
LCA No.02/2017

ID No.100/2019
ID No.127/2019

ID No.222/2019
ID No.223/2019
ID No.224/2019
ID No.118/2023
ID No.119/2023

ID No.143/2015
ID No.143/2022
ID No. 99/2020

ID No.168/2022

Sh. Wakil Ahmad

Sh. Vinod

Sh. Chand & 25 Ors.
Sh. Anup Singh Gulia
The General Secretary
Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.
Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.
Sh. Sanjeev Mishra
Sh. Yadram

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Sumit Goswami
Sh. S.K. Bhadula
General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh

General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh

Sh. Vipin Kumar
Sh.Rajender Singh
Sh. Akhilesh

Smt. Mithlesh & 02 Ors. LR's of Late Sh.

Anil Kumar

Md. Anarul Aslam

Sh. Bablu Rehman

Md. Bilal

Sh. Suraj Kumar & 02 Others
Sh.Narender Singh Gill & 03 Ors.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Mahesh

Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors.
Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Gajraj Singh

D.D.A. & Ors.

Central Goods & Services Tax &Anr.

N.D.M.C.

M.C.D.

Bharat Electronics Ltd.
Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.
D.IAL & Ors.

FOL Depot. & Anr.
N.S.I.C. & Anr.

N.S.I.C. & Anr.

Central Electronics Ltd.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd.

I.I.T. Roorkee.

B.S.N.L.

B.S.N.L.

Bird Worldwide Flight Services
Haryana Mineral Ltd.

Bank of Baroda
ES.IC. & Anr.

Air Force Station & Anr.
Air Force Station & Anr.
Air Force Station & Anr.
Chief Electoral Officer

Chief Electoral Officer

D.IA.L & Ors.
N.D.M.C.
Chief Post Master General

University of Delhi {C.EIM.D.E}

12.03.2025
N.D.A.
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
04.03.2025
03.03.2025
04.12.2024
10.03.2025
11.03.2025
11.03.2025

30.01.2025

20.01.2025
20.01.2025
10.01.2025
10.01.2025
30.01.2025
22.01.2025

13.01.2025
13.01.2025

28.11.2024
28.11.2024
28.11.2024
30.01.2025

30.01.2025

13.02.2025
02.12.2024
21.01.2025

20.01.2025



